
Name Company Email
Michelle Wilson LVC Companies Inc. mwilson@lvcinc.com
David Barazoto Coherent Design dbarazoto@coherentdesign.com
Wayne Shotts Direct A/V wshotts@directavla.com
John Goodrich AtladIED john.goodrich@atlasied.com
Esther Galan AviaVox International BV e.galan@us.aviavox.com
Michael Yu Inspired Networks, Inc. myu@inspirednetworks.com
Tom Stotler Solotech tom.stotler@solotech.com
Mick Mastrangelo Inspired Networks mmastran@inspirednetworks.com
Ellen Hauser TLC Engineering Solutions ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com
Chris Pollock Arup chris.pollock@arup.com
Hector Ayala Climatec hayala@climatec.com
Zeina Ladki SITA zeina.ladki@sita.aero
Thomas Kachnik AtlasIED tom.kachnik@atlasied.com
Sean Gallagher Climatec seang@climatec.com
Jeremy Cole Ford Audio-Video colej@fordav.com
Richard Donnelly Inspired Networks, Inc. rdonnelly@inspirednetworks.com
Jeff Johnson Ford Audio-Video johnj@fordav.com
Joel Spurgeon Coherent Design jspurgeon@coherentdesign.com
Bryan Horton SITA bryan.horton@sita.aero
Erika Pitrowsky SITA erika.pitrowsky@sita.aero
Sabino Petruzzelli Verrex LLC spetruzzelli@verrex.com
Petr Otoupal Simpleway Inc. potoupal@simpleway.cz
Larry Spurgeon Coherent Design lspurgeon@coherentdesign.com
Kevin Manore Verrex LLC kmanore@verrex.com
Julianna Bosso AVI Systems, Inc. julianna.bosso@avisystems.com
Dave Moriarty AtlasIED dave.moriarty@atlasied.com
Tom Capaldi Convergint Technologies LLC tom.capaldi@convergint.com
Antony Willers SITA antony.willers@sita.aero
Bill Chamberlin Verrex LLC bchamberlin@verrex.com
Evert Czanik SITA evert.czanik@sita.aero
Jessica Hendrix Convergint jessica.hendrix@convergint.com
Ryan Biziorek ARUP ryan.biziorek@arup.com
Seth Baker Electronic Design Company sbaker@edcsolutions.com
Emily Bishman Convergint emily.bishman@convergint.com
Anna Pounders TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. tech.aviation.marketing@tlc-eng.com
Luis Forero SITA luis.forero@sita.aero
Sarah Jackson The Greenbusch Group, Inc. sarahj@greenbusch.com
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David Weibel Ford Audio-Video weibd@fordav.com
Ed Cox AtlasIED ed.cox@atlasied.com
Christopher Payne TLC chris.payne@tlc-eng.com
Dennis Gurskis Climatec dgurskis@climatec.com
Kimberly Thompson SITA kimberly.thompson@sita.aero
Del Jones Washington Professional Systems del.jones@wpsproav.com
XItuan Shang AtlasIED xituan.shang@atlasied.com
Stephen Blessing Simpleway sblessing@simpleway.global
Ed Charland AVANT ACOUSTICS echarland@avantacoustics.com
Ed Wiyninger Electronic Design Company ewiyninger@edcsolutions.com
Matt Camden Biamp matt.camden@biamp.com
Tony Allen Austin Commercial tallen@austin-ind.com
Victoria Abbott American Sound victoriaabbott@asei.cc
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